BHARAT SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S DEO-GHAISAS-KEER ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SENIOR COLLEGE, RATNAGIRI

FIRST TERM 6™ JUNE 2019 TO 24th OCTOBER 2019 ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE FACULTIES

ANNUAL PLANNING 2019-20

SR WORKING NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL DETAILS OF
NO MONTH DAYS HOLIDAYS DAY DATE DAY PROGRAMME
Thursday 06-Jun=19 1** Term Opening Staff Meeting
Satutday léi]un-19 Un|F Planning Submission of all
o subjects
0(04) In bracket Friday 21-Jun-19 International Yoga Day NSS Dept.
u JUNE 21 Mentioned it 22-lun-19 Orientation programme for
Sundays A teachers
Wednesday 26-Jun-19 | Chh. Shahu Maharaj Jayanti NSS & History Dept.
Saturday 29-Jun-19 | Worlds Statistic Day Maths Dept.
Saturday 29-Jun-19 Month End Staff Meeting
Annual Planning of
Cultural & |
Monday 01-Jul-19 Ml & T‘te”‘a' Pigriniie Cultural & Internal
Dept. Meeting
Programme Dept.
; Annual Planning of
Wednesd 03-Jul-19 NSS Dept. Meeti
ednesday pt. Meeting NSS Dept.
2 Jury 27 0(04) Eriday 05-Jul-19 Sports Dept. Meeting Annual Planning of
Sports Dept.
Submission of June Month e
Saturday 06-Jul-19 attendance report of all \g“\
streams ¥




WDC & Counselling Dept:

Annual Planning of

Tuesday 09-Jul-19 : WDC & Counselling
Meeting Dept.
Discipline Ci e Meetin Annual Planning of
Wednesday 10-Jul-19 &';CLFL)E"LE on'}gn etin € Discipline Dept. &
OMgPeemesng DLLE Dept.
N N K] Annual Planning of
Thursday 11-Jul-19 Pag].p}f b lstar’;g/l i ! Vangmay,Nisarag,
ey Bepmechie Publicity Dept.
Frid 1200119 _ [ Other AllDept's Meetin e
iday -Jul- er ept.'s Meeting All Dept.
Welcoming the First
\ " year Student of B.A.,
Monday 15-Jul-19 Fresher’s Day B.Com, B.SC.
Students
Tuesday 16-Jul-19 Guru Pournima Internz?l PLEgranmy
{ Committee
Saturday 20-Jul-19 Departmental Programme
Tuesday 23-Jul-19 Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti Internefl P
x2 Committee
Wednesday 31-Jul-19 Month End Staff Meeting
: Moty Internal Programme
01-Aug-19 Lomanya Tilak Pu t!
Thursday [4 ya Ti nyatithi Comiiica
Saturday 03-Aug-19 Departmental Programme
; Submission of July Month
Monda 03-Aug-19 | attendance report of all
AUGUST 23 2(04) ¥ 5 T — P
Saturday 10-Aug-19 Departmental Programme
Monday 12-Aug-19 Bakari Eid




Internal Programme

Thursday 15-Aug-19 Independence Day Celebration Coffimittas
. Vi Holiday on account
Saturday 17-Aug-19 Parasi New Year : of Parasi New Year
Saturday 24-Aug-19 | Departmental Programme
Tumsday 2 Online AT:K.T. form filling of
L 8 first to fourth semester
Saturday 31 Aug 19 ;
Saturday 31-Aug-19 Month End Staff Meeting
Raandzy R < ) Holiday on account
T IS Ganesh Bestval of Ganesh Festival
Saturday 07:Sept-19
Wisnday (09-Sep-19 Collgge reopens after Ganesh
\ Festival
Tuesda 10-Sep-19 Moharam Hollday on account
V& of Moharam
C; Submission of August Month
SEPTEMBE F(r'[d)ay 11-Sep-19 attendance report of all
R 18 8(04) 5 streams
Saturday 14-Sep-19 Hindi/Kalidas Day 2019 Hindi Department
Saturday 21-Sep-19 Departmental Programme
Completion of portion of IV
Saturday 29-Sep-18 sem. for all streams & Month
end Meeting
Mond 30-Sep-19
o;o 2 Top Preparatory holidays for Il
Monday 04-0ct-19 Sem. End Examination




Holiday on account

Wednesday 02-Oct-19 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti of Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti
ATKT. Exams forFirst to
Th -Oct- K
MRy s Fourth sem. beginhs
Submission‘of first term
Semurday 05019 | nsolidated attendance report
Tuesd e Holiday on account
uesday 08-Oct-19 Vijaydashmi Dasara of Dasara
i jon of | Sem.
Thursday 10-0ct-19 Completion of portion o
of all streams
T -Oct-
uefrs:ay L C;Zt i Preparatory holidays for | Sem.
Tuesday 15-0ct—19 Exd Examination
Wedn?rsoday G O.T_g 2 V Sem. University Examination
— - 8104) wxnnr N ) - for all streams begins
! Mark List Submission of | to IV
Tue’:sd?ay i Sem. AT.KT. Examinations
120
égtl;’:)day th " Hall Ticket issue for | and IV
0 Tuesday 150ct 19 Sem. Examinations
N d 16 Oct 19 .
NY Wed?:s ay T | 'and IV University Examination
Thursday 24.0ct 19 Of all streams begins
Result declaration of | to IV
21-Oct-19
Menday 5 Sem. AT.K.T. Examinations
Mark sheet distribution of | to
Wed 23-Oct-1!
ST il IV Sem. AT.K.T. Examination
Thursday 24-Oct-19 Month End Staff Meeting




Satu;day 5 (,)rCt 9 11l Sem. End Examinations for
0 0 :
Il streams begin.
Saturday **QOct 19 SR ;
roancg 180ct19 1 cap of il Sem. End
T L Examinations
Tuesday Oct 19
Mo::ay 1% ?zt R | Sem, End Examination for all
Tuesday ** Oct 19 ftreams wegins
Friday 16 Oct 19 ¢,
To To | CAP of I Sem. End Examinations
Tuesday ** 0ct19
Monday **Nov 19 Mark sheet distribution of | to
To - To 1l Sem. Of all stream
Saturday ~ **Nov 19 Examinations
Monday **Nov 19 verification form filling for | &
To ,.O To Il Sem. End Examination
Saturday ** Nov 19 papers
OCTOBER Thursday 25-Oct.-19
& To To Diwali Holidays
November Thursday 14-Nov-19
SECOND TERM 15TH NOVEMBER 2019 TO,02 MAY 2020
5 Lectures Begin for Second Term
- Friday 15-Nov-19 | of the third year after Diwali
Holidays
NOVEMBER 25 14(19) Saturday 16-Nov-19 Staff Meeting
Satupday 16-Nov-19 ver|ﬁ<.:at|qn of & Il Sem. End
Examination papers




\ Saturday 16-Nov-19 Departmental programme,
\ Saturday 23-Nov-19 Departmental programmie
h Fule Death” -
Thursday 28-Nov-19 Ma 'atma ; History Dept.
anniversary .0
l Saturday 30-Nov-19 Departmental programme
; Gine b Aambedkar )
Friday 06-Dec-19 DrBabafa.he History Dept.
Mahaprinirvan
20-Dec 19
To ~Annual Sports Sports Dept.
22-Dec-19
23 Dec<19
CARt Days & Srujanostav Cultural Dept.
7 | DECEMBER 20 7(04) = ;D‘;c_ ” 2y &ML P
Rk : . Holiday on account
To Christmas Holidays :
1-Jan-19 of Christmas
\ Thursday 02-Jan-20 CoII.ege reopen after Christmas
R0 Holidays
(7 Friday 03-Jan-20 | Staff meeting
4/ . .
Monday 06-Jan-20 Submission of January month
attendance report
& Saturd 11-Jan-20 | D
g | JANUARY 25 1(04) aturaay epartmental Programme
Saturday 18-Jan-20 Departmental Programme
Sunday 26-Jan-20 Republic Day Celebration Ikemial Prograiime
X 0 Wednesday 26-1an-20 Parents Teachers Meeting of all
5 Streams
Friday 31-Jan-20 Month End Staff Meeting




Submission of January month

Friday CpsFeBell attendance report
Tuesday 11-Feb-20 | Distribution and collection of |
To To & IIl Sem. ATKT. Examination
Saturday 15-Feb- 20 forms
Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Holiday on account
9 | FEBRUARY | 23 2(04) G IR0 | arif of Shiv Jaynti
] Pl gl Holiday on account
Friday 21-Feb-20 ;:/Mahashlvratrl oliday of Mahashivratri
Saturday 22-Feb-20° Departmental Programme
Marathi Vanma
Thursday 27-Fet20 | Marathi Rajbhasha Divas ' ¥
PAY, Mandal
Friday 28Feb-20 National Science Day Science Dept.
Thursday € 05-Mar-20 ATKT. Ex.amlnatlons for 1 &Il
Sem. Begins
Sunday” 08-Mar-20 | International Women's day
Monday 10-Mar-20 | Holi Hohda{y prGERUIY
of Holi
Portion completion for IV Sem.
d 16-Mar-20
10 MARCH 24 2(05) Wenday o End Examination for all streams
iday 16-Mar-20 Subm|§510n of Il term
i consolidated attendance report
/ » Wednesday 25-Mar-20 Gudhi Padva
Portion completion for Il & IV
Tuesday 31-Mar-20 | Sem. End Examination for all
streams %
A@:\&
> ®
/4 g
11 APRIL | 22 Wednesday 01-Apr-20 Staff Meeting
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l Thursday 02-Apr-20 Ram Navami
. University Examination
Friday oy | o e Jnlvershy
for all streams begins
Mond h Javaes Holiday on account
onday 06-Apr-20 Mahaveer Jayan of Mahaveer Jaynti
Friday 10-Apr-20 Good Friday
Holiday on account
Tuesday 14-Apr-20 j)r. Batti)asaheb Amadhar of Dr. Babasaheb
v Ambedkar Jayanti
Tussday 16-Apr-20 Il Sem. University !';xammatlon
i for all streams begins
Monday 20:Apr-20 IV Sem. University .Examlnahon
for all streams begins
= Declaration of result of Il Sem.
SR ¢ ar el Examinations of all streams
Saturday & 27-Apr-20 | Staff Meeting
29-Apr-20
Mo;:a}f AT': Verification form filling of Il
éattfi.l:day 2 -May -20 Sem. Examinations
NG 01-May-20 | Maharashtra Din Celebration
Saturday 2-May-20
To To Summer Vacations
Saturday 1-June-20
12 MAY 01 Monday 6-May-20 lv;arlf shee'; dlsthnbution &
T To a rr:;sspn ortzeznext “\s.c"mm%
saturday 11-May-20 aca ; emic year 2020-2021 é’a )
begins /e ]
: B g
Saturday 11-May-20 Declalratu')n of result of IV Sem. f( (100/16) MA'SHI4
Examinations of all streams




College Reopens after summer

10-Jun-20 vacations for the academic year
13 JUNE 18 2020-2021
Note: - Dates are tentative. It is subject to change according to the University of Mumbai.
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